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201306170002
48860

06/17/2013
02:59:36

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GREY
DERRICK A

Instr
#:20110801000
222760

201307030002
73110

07/03/2013
11:16:58

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEYLER
ANNETTE
MARIE

26 16 Lot#:122
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201301090000
12070

01/09/2013
11:57:19

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EDGEWORTH
CHRISTOPHE
R BRENT

11 28 Lot#:62
Book:11 Pg:28
Sub:SADDLE
RUN
SUBDIVISION

201301090000
12220

01/09/2013
12:09:16

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS
ROBERT E

7 173 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:173
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201301090000
12370

01/09/2013
12:19:12

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PORTILLO
MIGUEL A

20 141 Lot#:12 Lot:A
Blk:266
Book:20
Pg:141
Sub:DUSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA RE
SURVEY OF
LOTS 11 12 13
14 AND 15

201301300000
39460

01/30/2013
11:10:27

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MACON
MICHAEL G

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201302150000
65790

02/15/2013
11:00:02

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HIESTAND
DELBERT S

5 57 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES

201302050000
51070

02/05/2013
02:27:10

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHILDRESS
CHARLES F

31 135 Lot#:281
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

201302280000
84130

02/28/2013
11:38:28

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MANGHAM
JEFFREY Y

6 67 Lot#:15 Book:6
Pg:67
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS SIXTH
SECTOR



201303280001
28580

03/28/2013
11:27:05

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNETT
KEITH R

5 95 Lot#:38 Book:5
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
FOURTH
SECTOR

201303290001
31630

03/29/2013
01:09:08

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

6 67 Instr
#:20100806000
252700

Lot#:15 Book:6
Pg:67
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS SIXTH
SECTOR

201302040000
47430

02/04/2013
12:47:51

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHUPP
RAYMOND

12 29 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:29
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

201302180000
68170

02/18/2013
11:13:10

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SILAS
GREGORY V

9 27 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:27
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 12TH
SECTOR

201303040000
88850

03/04/2013
12:17:14

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGINNIS
JEFFERY P

19 41 Lot#:20
Book:19 Pg:41
Sub:OLD
BROOK
PLACE

201304260001
70470

04/26/2013
01:20:20

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREY
DERRICK A

37 51 Lot#:73
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201304290001
71160

04/29/2013
10:11:19

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLSTON
TAWANDA E

25 65 Lot#:45
Book:25 Pg:65
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE 3

201305210002
08200

05/21/2013
11:39:03

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COX JAMES S 7 115 Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:115
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB FIRST
ADDITION

201308260003
46930

08/26/2013
10:21:23

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUDSON
DONALD R

24 46 Lot#:2 Book:24
Pg:46
Sub:MERWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

201308300003
55250

08/30/2013
03:12:50

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BURNS
PHILLIP G

Sec:6 Twn:16S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201308300003
55240

08/30/2013
03:12:49

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNS
PHILLIP G

Sec:6 Twn:18S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201308300003
55260

08/30/2013
03:12:51

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BURNS
CARLA A

Sec:6 Twn:16S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201309180003
77240

09/18/2013
11:15:54

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

24 46 Instr
#:20120824000
317820

Lot#:2 Book:24
Pg:46
Sub:MERWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

201311210004
57660

11/21/2013
02:32:56

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER
WILMA T

28 133 Lot#:1172
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION


