Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201306170002 48860	06/17/2013 02:59:36	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GREY DERRICK A					Instr #:20110801000 222760	
201307030002 73110	07/03/2013 11:16:58	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEYLER ANNETTE MARIE			26	16		Lot#:122 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201301090000 12070	01/09/2013 11:57:19	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDGEWORTH CHRISTOPHE R BRENT			11	28		Lot#:62 Book:11 Pg:28 Sub:SADDLE RUN SUBDIVISION
201301090000 12220	01/09/2013 12:09:16	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS ROBERT E			7	173		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:173 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH FIRST SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201301090000 12370	01/09/2013 12:19:12	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PORTILLO MIGUEL A			20	141		Lot#:12 Lot:A Blk:266 Book:20 Pg:141 Sub:DUSTANS MAP OF CALERA RE SURVEY OF LOTS 11 12 13 14 AND 15
201301300000 39460	01/30/2013 11:10:27	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACON MICHAEL G						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201302150000 65790	02/15/2013 11:00:02	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIESTAND DELBERT S			5	57		Lot#:1 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES
201302050000 51070	02/05/2013 02:27:10	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHILDRESS CHARLES F			31	135		Lot#:281 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFC RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
201302280000 84130	02/28/2013 11:38:28	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANGHAM JEFFREY Y			6	67		Lot#:15 Book:6 Pg:67 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SIXTH SECTOR

201303280001 28580	03/28/2013 11:27:05	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNETT KEITH R		5	95		Lot#:38 Book:5 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FOURTH SECTOR
201303290001 31630	03/29/2013 01:09:08	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		6	67	Instr #:20100806000 252700	Lot#:15 Book:6 Pg:67 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SIXTH SECTOR
201302040000 47430	02/04/2013 12:47:51	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHUPP RAYMOND		12	29		Lot#:13 Book:12 Pg:29 Sub:APACHE RIDGE 1ST SECTOR
201302180000 68170	02/18/2013 11:13:10	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SILAS GREGORY V		9	27		Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:27 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 12TH SECTOR
201303040000 88850	03/04/2013 12:17:14	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGINNIS JEFFERY P		19	41		Lot#:20 Book:19 Pg:41 Sub:OLD BROOK PLACE
201304260001 70470	04/26/2013 01:20:20	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREY DERRICK A		37	51		Lot#:73 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
201304290001 71160	04/29/2013 10:11:19	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLSTON TAWANDA E		25	65		Lot#:45 Book:25 Pg:65 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE 3
201305210002 08200	05/21/2013 11:39:03	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX JAMES S		7	115		Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:115 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB FIRST ADDITION
201308260003 46930	08/26/2013 10:21:23	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUDSON DONALD R		24	46		Lot#:2 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERWEA THER SECTOR 1
201308300003 55250	08/30/2013 03:12:50	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BURNS PHILLIP G					Sec:6 Twn:16S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201308300003 55240	08/30/2013 03:12:49	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNS PHILLIP G					Sec:6 Twn:18S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201308300003 55260	08/30/2013 03:12:51	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BURNS CARLA A					Sec:6 Twn:16S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201309180003 77240	11:15:54	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC		SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		24	-	 Lot#:2 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERWEA THER SECTOR 1
	02:32:56	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER WILMA T		28	133	Lot#:1172 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION